Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 100m

192
191
188
187
186
180
172
171
154
149
148
147
144
141
136
134
132
131
127
126
110
108
102
93

92

Prinditud:

Regor SIINER
Raiko PAPPEL
Jan-Imre REIMO
Riko ROOSNURM
Jan—-Martin VANDRECHT
Ran—-Re REIMANN
Kristjan KALLASTE
Andre KESKULL
Kevin KEEK

Jaagup RETSJA
Ranel TASANE
Kristjan MAE

Karl KAUR

Karl Kevin KLAIS
Kristjan PILLE
Juri BOIKOV

Karel PINT

Urmo PUNGAR

Carl ALEKAND
Karsten MANDAR
Oliver MESIPUU
Marten FREIRIK
Sivert KALJULA
Anton VELIKANOV
Ruslan BELOV

01.07.2015 21:18

02.
04.
18.
02.
10.
10.
01.
26.
03.
12.
19.
23.
14.
23.

25.
01.
06.
02.
29.
11.
09.
13.
31.
29.

05.
06.
12.
02.
11.
10.
01.
03.
08.
03.
0l.
08.
03.
07.

03.
02.
01.
05.
11.
05.
07.
09.
05.
03.

1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996

1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

03.07.2015

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Leksi 44
KJK Kose 2000
KJK Kose 2000
Nomme KJK
Rapla JK

KJK TIPP

KJK Harta

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Niidupargi KJK

14:35

KJK Kalev—-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev—-Sillamie



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 200m

192
191
188
187
180
171
154
149
148
147
144
143
141
136
135
134
132
131
129
127
123
114
113
111
110
107
93

92

Prinditud:

Regor SIINER
Raiko PAPPEL
Jan-Imre REIMO
Riko ROOSNURM
Ran—-Re REIMANN
Andre KESKULL
Kevin KEEK
Jaagup RETSJA
Ranel TASANE
Kristjan MAE
Karl KAUR
Joosep KASKEMA
Karl Kevin KLAIS
Kristjan PILLE
Jegor BUDILOV
Juri BOIKOV
Karel PINT

Urmo PUNGAR
Tarmo VESKI
Carl ALEKAND
Aarne KUUSMANN
Kennet KAREMA
Tauri TAMM
Andri HALLIK
Oliver MESIPUU
Kristjan LUUR
Anton VELIKANOV
Ruslan BELOV

01.07.2015 21:18

02.
04.
18.
02.
10.
26.
03.
12.
19.
23.

14

04.
23.

18.
25.
01.
06.
24.
02.
31.
03.
08.
07.
11.
30.
31.
29.

05.
06.
12.
02.
10.
03.
08.
03.
01.
08.
.03.
06.
07.

10.
03.
02.
01.
04.
05.
01.
01.
02.
05.
05.
03.
05.
03.

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

04.07.2015
15:30

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44

KJK Kose 2000
Nomme KJK

KJK TIPP

KJK Harta

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK

NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

M ja N Sport

KJK Kalev-Sillamde
KJK Kalev-Sillamée



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 400m

188
165
157
154
153
148
144
143
141
25

132
129
127
123
115
113
111
110
108
103

Prinditud:

Jan—-Imre REIMO
Silver KASK
Reiko MATVERE
Kevin KEEK
Risto LILLEMETS
Ranel TASANE
Karl KAUR
Joosep KASKEMA
Karl Kevin KLAIS
Igor JAKOVLEV
Karel PINT
Tarmo VESKI
Carl ALEKAND
Aarne KUUSMANN
Karl TAMBERG
Tauri TAMM
Andri HALLIK
Oliver MESIPUU
Marten FREIRIK
Harry MARTONOV

01.07.2015 21:18

18.
10.
25.
03.
20.
19.

14

04.
23.
11.
01.
24.
02.
31.
10.
08.
07.
11.
09.
05.

12.
06.
06.
08.
11.
01.
.03.
06.
07.
06.
02.
04.
05.
01.
08.
02.
05.
05.
07.
04.

1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996

05.07.2015
17:15

SK Leksi 44
KJS sakala

KJK Lounalovi
KJK Harta

KJK Saare

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
NPSK Narvic
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 800m

190
181
168
165
161
145
122
115
112
95

Prinditud:

Jonathan RANI
Mikk LAANES

Kevin RAJA

Silver KASK
Robertas POZELA
Karl TIIT
Matthias RIMM
Karl TAMBERG
Rasmus KISEL
Vladislav PAVLJUK

01.07.2015 21:18

10.
03.
05.
10.
06.
11.

21

10.
21.
11.

08.
02.
11.
06.
05.
06.
.03.
08.
07.
09.

1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997

04.07

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

VAK Staier

KJs Sakala

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamée

.2015
14:45



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 1500m

197
190
189
181
175
168
167
161
138
24

122
106
105
101
96

95

Prinditud:

Laur LILIENBERG
Jonathan RANI
Janno JOALA
Mikk LAANES
Ragnar PIIRJOE
Kevin RAJA
Ott-Jaanus HEILE
Robertas POZELA
Mauno KAPTEN
Ivan STRIKKOJEV
Matthias RIMM
Frank ABNER
Marti MEDAR
Franko REINHOLD
Karel HUSSAR
Vladislav PAVLJUK

01.07.2015 21:18

02.
10.
13.
03.
21.
05.
15.
06.
08.
04.

21

23.
28.
28.
18.
11.

12.
08.
06.
02.
03.
11.
03.
05.
04.
06.
.03.
02.
05.
07.
06.
09.

1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1995
1997

03.07

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu U. ASK
NPSK Narvic
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Niidupargi KJK

SK Jooksupartner
KJK Kalev-Sillamde

.2015
16:30



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 5000m

194
193
181
175
168
167
138
24

117
106
105
101
96

95

Prinditud:

Brent PERE
Markus Rene PAE
Mikk LAANES
Ragnar PIIRJOE
Kevin RAJA
Ott-Jaanus HEILE
Mauno KAPTEN
Ivan STRIKKOJEV
Riho KIRSIPUU
Frank ABNER
Marti MEDAR
Franko REINHOLD
Karel HUSSAR
Vladislav PAVLJUK

01.07.2015 21:18

12.
04.
03.
21.
05.
15.
08.
04.
21.
23.
28.
28.
18.

11

06.
03.
.1996
03.
11.
03.
04.
06.
03.
02.
05.
07.
06.
.09.

02

1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1995
1997

05.07

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

Tartu U. ASK
NPSK Narvic
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Niidupargi KJK

SK Jooksupartner

KJK Kalev—-Sillamae

.2015
14:40



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 110m tokkejooks 99/9,14
327 Tonu KOLL
188 Jan—-Imre REIMO
166 Remy RAHESTE
158 Allan KATSMAZOV
153 Risto LILLEMETS
141 Kaarel JOGI
130 Romet ROOM
126 Karsten MANDAR
117 Riho KIRSIPUU
108 Marten FREIRIK

Prinditud:

01.07.2015 21:18

09.
18.
25.
21.
20.
19.
30.
29.
21.
09.

02.
12.
11.
03.
11.
01.
03.
11.
03.
07.

1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997

05.07.2015
11:20

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44

KJs Sakala

KJK Ldounalovi

KJK Saare

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 400m tokkejooks

174
157
153
150
25

132
131
125
123
113
103

Mihkel REINKUBJAS

Reiko MATVERE
Risto LILLEMETS
Brain PETERS
Igor JAKOVLEV
Karel PINT
Urmo PUNGAR
Ilja PIMENOVS
Aarne KUUSMANN
Tauri TAMM
Harry MARTONOV

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:18

12.
25.
20.
11.
11.
01.
06.
19.
31.
08.
05.

12.
06.
11.
01.
06.
02.
01.
02.
01.
02.
04.

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996

03.07.2015

KJK Vike

KJK Lounaldvi
KJK Saare
Kuusalu SK
NPSK Narvic
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Atleetika
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

19:25



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 3000m takistusjooks

197
193
189
167
164
106
100
929

Prinditud:

Laur LILIENBERG
Markus Rene PAE
Janno JOALA
Ott-Jaanus HEILE
Romet AIN

Frank ABNER
Daniil ANDRIANOV
Igor SKATSKO

01.07.2015 21:18

02.
04.
13.
15.
20.
23.
28.
19.

12.
03.
06.
03.
08.
02.
07.
08.

1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996

04.07.2015

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
VAK Staier

KJS sakala
Treeningpartner
JK Tempo

JK Tempo

19:00



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J 10000m Kaimine

25 Igor JAKOVLEV
24 Ivan STRIKKOJEV

Prinditud: 01.07.2015 21:18

11.06.1996
04.06.1997

04.07.2015

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

12:00



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M _J Kaugushipe

186
184
183
182
174
171
160
159
158
150
141
137
136
135
131
130
129
125
120
114
108
97

924

Prinditud:

Jan-Martin VANDRECHT
Mario TINTS
Breth BACHMANN
Marken MURDLA
Mihkel REINKUBJAS
Andre KESKULL
Karl JOEAAR
Helger PIKK
Allan KATSMAZOV
Brain PETERS
Kaarel JOGI
Kevin KANGUR
Kristjan PILLE
Jegor BUDILOV
Urmo PUNGAR
Romet ROOM
Tarmo VESKI
Ilja PIMENOVS
Mihkel LEIB
Kennet KAREMA
Marten FREIRIK
Karl KIVI

Marat URAZAJEV

01.07.2015 21:18

10.
06.
13.
06.
12.
26.
13.
20.
21.
11.
19.
26.

18.
06.
30.
24.
19.
27.
03.
09.
17.
11.

11.
09.
11.
10.
12.
03.
.1997
05.
03.
01.
0l.
09.

11

10.
01.
03.
04.
02.
03.
01.
07.
.1997
11.

11

1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1997
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997

1997

04.07.2015
16:25

KJK Kose 2000
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

KJK TIPP

Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJK Lounalovi
KJK Lounalovi
Kuusalu SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Jarvala
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Atleetika
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
EMU SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamée



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M _J Kolmikhipe

195
188
174
169
160
158
152
137
125
114
94

Prinditud:

Dmitri STULBA
Jan—-Imre REIMO
Mihkel REINKUBJAS
Kevin BASOV
Karl JOEAAR
Allan KATSMAZOV
Paul KOLK

Kevin KANGUR
Ilja PIMENOVS
Kennet KAREMA
Marat URAZAJEV

01.07.2015 21:18

06.
18.
12.
06.
13.
21.

26.
19.
03.
11.

01.
.1996
12.
01.
11.
03.

12

09.
02.
01.
.1997

11

1996

1996
1996
1997
1997

1996
1996
1997

05.07.2015
12:20

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44

KJK Vike

VAK Staier

Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJK Lounalovi

KJK Saare

KJK Jarvala

KJK Atleetika
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamée



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M_J Korgushiipe

183
182
177
169
158
152
151
130
124
94

Prinditud:

Breth BACHMANN
Marken MURDLA
Railand LIIV
Kevin BASOV
Allan KATSMAZOV
Paul KOLK
Kaarel ERNITS
Romet ROOM
Jaan-Sulev OPIK
Marat URAZAJEV

01.07.2015 21:18

13.
06.
19.
06.
21.

29.
30.
24.
11.

11.
10.
06.
01.
03.

04.
03.
06.
11.

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997

1997
1997
1996
1997

05.07.2015

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

VAK Staier

KJK Lounalovi
KJK Saare

KJK Saare
Tartu SS Kalev
Kurtide SL

KJK Kalev—-Sillamie

14:25



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M _J Teivashiipe

186
159
156
130

Prinditud:

Jan-Martin VANDRECHT
Helger PIKK

Martin PAAKSPUU
Romet ROOM

01.07.2015 21:18

10.
20.
27.
30.

11.
05.
01.
03.

1997
1996
1996
1997

03.07.2015
17:00

KJK Kose 2000
KJK Loéunalovi
KJK Loéunaldvi

Tartu SS Kalev



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J Kettaheide 1,75kg

185
178
170
166
163
162
153
139
133
1lle
104
91

Prinditud:

Karl Armand KABER
Rudolf Sten TAMBERG
Kaarel JUUS

Remy RAHESTE
Toomas VOKK

Jander HEIL

Risto LILLEMETS
Christian KALME
Friedrich KRULL
Artjom NIKITIN
Kristopher ALJASTE
Kert PIIRIMAE

01.07.2015 21:18

09.
04.
23.
25.
08.
20.
20.
26.
24.
14.
10.
26.

03.
05.
12.
11.
11.
04.
.1997
01.
01.
01.
.1997
05.

11

12

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997

1997

1997

1996

1997

03.07.2015

Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

SK Maret-Sport
KJs Sakala

KJS sSakala

KJS sakala

KJK Saare
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Laanemaa KJK
Koigi KJK

14:40



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J Kuulitduge 6kg

185
178
170
166
163
162
139
133
116
104
91

Prinditud:

Karl Armand KABER
Rudolf Sten TAMBERG
Kaarel JUUS

Remy RAHESTE
Toomas VOKK

Jander HEIL
Christian KALME
Friedrich KRULL
Artjom NIKITIN
Kristopher ALJASTE
Kert PIIRIMAE

01.07.2015 21:18

09.
04.
23.
25.
08.
20.
26.
24.
14.
10.
26.

03.
05.
12.
11.
11.
04.
01.
01.
01.
12.
05.

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997

03.07.2015

Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

SK Maret-Sport
KJs Sakala

KJS sSakala

KJS sakala
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Ladnemaa KJK
Koigi KJK

18:00



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M J Odavise 700g

196
176
170
163
157
155
152
140
124
121
120
104

Prinditud:

Matthias PIIRI
Andres ALLA
Kaarel JUUS
Toomas VOKK
Reiko MATVERE
Siim TOLMUSK
Paul KOLK

Erki KUUS
Jaan-Sulev OPIK
Arlet KUPART
Mihkel LEIB
Kristopher ALJASTE

01.07.2015 21:18

30.
19.
23.
08.
25.
18.

13.
24.

27

10.

09.
05.
12.
11.
06.
07.

04.
06.

.03.
12.

1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1996

1996
1997

05.07.2015
12:45

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Vike

SK Maret-Sport
KJS Sakala

KJK Lounalovi
KJK Harta

KJK Saare
Tartu U. ASK
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Liadnemaa KJK



Eesti noorte meistrivdistlused

Rakvere staadion

M _J Vasaraheide 6kg

179
173
162
146
133
119
118
104
102
98

Prinditud:

Reino LOORITS

Ken Kaupo SAAVER

Jander HEIL

Jaan KIISK

Friedrich KRULL

Mark Kristofer EMMERICH
Georg Kaspar RANI
Kristopher ALJASTE
Sivert KALJULA

Vadim JEVSTEGNEJEV

01.07.2015 21:18

19.
13.
20.
23.
24 .
26.

12

10.
13.
18.

06.
01.
04.
04.
01.
08.
.05.
12.
09.
10.

1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996

04.07.2015
13:40

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJs Sakala

SK Altius

Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Laanemaa KJK

Niidupargi KJK

Sillamde KJK Hammer Fit



